UB Meldpunt Verhuurders

Regio
Onderverdeling:
Blaricum
Eemnes

Gooise Meren
Hilversum
Huizen

Laren
Wijdemeren

Inwoners
253.397

12.490

9.598
60.341
93.345
41.252
11.712
24.659

a dh th d th dh M

Kosten
11.809,00

582,07
447,29
2.812,06
4.350,13
1.922,46
545,81
1.149,18

O.b.v. inwonersaantal per 1-1-2023 conform begroting 2025.




